
 DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO  

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name:  Backhoe Loader with Extendable Dipper Stick and 15’ Digging Depth 
 

Procurement Specialist:  Mauricio Beltran 

Specification No.:  663813 

Pre Bid Conference Date:  August 21, 2019 @ 2:00 PM   

Time:  2:00 PM CST 

Conference Location:  121 North LaSalle Street, City Hall 11th Floor, Room 1103 Chicago, IL  60602 

Lead Department:  Department of Fleet Management 
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Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 
Email/Website 

City of Chicago 

Procurement Services 

Mauricio 

Beltran 

121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-8981 Mauricio.Beltran@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Department of Fleet Management 

Kimberli 

Aaron  

30 N. LaSalle St.  

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-6646 Kimberlei.Aaron@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Department of Fleet Management 

Kevin 

Campbell  

210 W. 69th  

Chicago, IL 60621 
312-907-5950 Kevin.campbell@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Department of Fleet Management 

Nauman 

Hassan 

210 W. 69th  

Chicago, IL 60621 312-743-3590 Nauman.Hassan@CityofChicago.org 

McCann Industries, Inc. Jay Courtney  
250 East Frontage Road  

Bolingbrook, IL 60440 

630-739-7770 

630-310-0323 
JCourtney@McCannOnline.com 

McCann Industries, Inc. Ken Schmidt  
250 East Frontage Road  

Bolingbrook, IL 60440 

630-739-7770 

630-878-8396 
KSchmidt@McCannOnline.com 

  
 

  

  
 

  

 


